JL Cade Super Fund

Contributions Summary Report
For The Period 31 May 2022 - 30 June 2022

Jeremy Cade

Date of Birth: Provided

Age: 39 (at year end)
Member Code: CADJEROO001A
Total Super Balance™ as at 30/06/2021: 0.00

Contributions Summary
Concessional Contribution

Personal - Concessional

Non-Concessional Contribution

Personal - Non-Concessional

Total Contributions

LRI

2022

664.00

664.00

285.00

285.00

949.00

I, JEREMY CADE, confirm that the amounts reported above are the total contributions deposited to the fund with respect of my member balance

for the period 31/05/2022 to 30/06/2022.

JEREMY CADE

*1 TSB can include information external to current fund's transaction records. The amount is per individual across all funds.
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